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CenterState Bank
" .. & Newberry Road Office
s 3919 West Newberry Road,
.“ nter State Gainesville, FL 32607
Telephone: 352-332-4727

Member of FDIC
24 Hour Inquiry: (888)292-7005
www.centerstatebank.com

1

PALM BREEZE YOUTH SERVICES INC
PO BOX 357582 Statement Date 07/31/2018

GAINESVILLE FL 32635-7582

PAGE 10f2
SMALL BUSINESS CHECKING ACCOUNT NO. ****1698
Summary of Activity Since Your Last Statement
Balance Forward From 07/01/2018........ccuuiereiinrieeninenerennneerenns, 20,418.01
0 Deposits/Credits .........coiviinnenuinieeiiie et iiiieaaretaaeeeeaenn .00 +
5,368.61 -

7 Withdrawals/Debits ..............c.oiiiiiiiiiiii ittt iiinneann..
Ending Balance As Of  07/31/2018 ........c..vviiiieennnneernennneeannnns 15,049.40

SerVICe Charge ......ociitttitiiieiee e ieeseseessensoannnannns .00
CHECKS (* - GAP IN SEQUENCE)

DATE NUMBER AMOUNT DATE NUMBER AMOUNT
7120 1004 1,300.00 7/31 1026 * 133.61
7/31 1005 150.00 7131 1027 420.00
7125 1006 1,000.00 7118 9999 * 365.00
7124 1021 * 2,000.00

DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY
DATE BALANCE DATE BALANCE DATE BALANCE
7118 20,053.01 7/24 16,753.01 7/31 15,049.40

= 7120 18,753.01 7125 15,753.01
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FOR CHANGE OF ADDRESS
My New Address Is

MY ACCOUNTS ARE:
LICHECKING ACCOUNT NUMBER

NAME

STREET, [JSAVINGS ACCOUNT NUMBER
CITY. 3 OTHER

STATE, zZiP CODE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

In case of Errors or Questions About Your Electronic Transfers
Telephone us at the number listed on the face of this statement or write us at the address listed on the face of this statement as soon as you can, if you
think your statement or receipt is wrong or if you need more information about a transfer on the statement or receipt.
We must hear from you no later than 60 days atter we sent you the FIRST statement on which the emor or problem appeared.

(1) Tell us your name and account number.
(2) Describethe error or transfer you are unsure about, and explain as clearly as you can why you believe there is an error or why you need

more information

(3) Tell usthe dollar amount of the suspected error.
We wil investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days to do this, we will recredit your account for
the amount you think is in emor, so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes us to complete our investigation.

THIS FORM IS PROVIDED TO HELP YOU BALANCE YOUR BANK STATEMENT
CHECKS OUTSTANDING

{Noi Shown on Statemenl) MONTH 20
UMEER $ Your Check Book Balance (At .
the End of the Pernod Shown by This
Statement) Member
Less Service Charge $ FDIC
Net Check Book Balance $ L o
Bank Stetement Balance (Last
Amount Shown in Balance $
Column)
ADD - Deposits Received By
Bank After Dete of This $
Statement
TOT AL $
SUBTRACT - Checks $
Outstanding
BALANCE $ <J
This figure should agree with
TOTAL [$ your Net Check Book Balance

ADVISE US PROMPTLY OF ANY DIFFERENCE IF NO ERROR IS REPORTED
WITHIN SIXTYDAYS THE ACCOUNTWILL BE CONSIDERED CORRECT.

LINE OF CRED

BILLING RIGHTS SUMMARY

In Case of Errors or Questions About Your Bilt

It you think your bill is wrong, or if you need more information ebout 8 transachon on
your bill, wnite us on & seperate sheet et our address shown on the face, 8s soon as
possible. We must heer from you no leter than 60 days efier we sent you the first bill
on which the error or problem eppeared You can telephone us, but doing so will not
preserve your rights

in your letier, give us the following informetion

*Your neme and account number

*The dollar amount of the suspected error.

eDescribe the error and explain, if you can, why you believe there is an error, if you
need more information, describe the item you are unsure about

You do nat heve to pay any emount in question while we are investigating, but you are
stil obligated to pay the parts of the bill that are not In question. While we investigate
your question, we cennol report you as delinquent or teke any action to collect the
emount you question.

How to Make Payments:

Payments received prior to 6:00 P.M. at the Bank address shown on the face of your
statement will be credited, es of day of receipl. Payments made &t other locetions of
the Bank mey result in e delay in crediting your payments (but not more then 5 deys)

Special Rule for Credit Card Purchases:

If you have a problem with the qualitly of goods or services that you purchased with a
credit card, and you have tried in good faith 1o correct the probiem with the merchants,
you mey not have to pay the remeining emount due on the goods or services. You
have this protection only when the purchase price was more than $50 end the
purchase was made in your home state or within 100 miles of your mailing address

{If we own or operde the merchenls or if we mailed you the edvertisement for the
Properly or services, all purcheses are covered regerdless of the amount or location
o purchase )

Method of computing poition of finence charge

A portion of your finance charge is computed using one of the following methods as
specified on the face of this statement.

Average daily baance method subject to periodic rate

We figure a portion of the finance charge on your account by applying the periodic
rate to the “average daily balance" of your account (including current transactions). To
get the "average deily belance” we teke the beginning belence of your account each
day, add any new (purchases, advances, loans) and sublract any payments of
credits. This gives us the daily balance. Then we add up all the daily balances for the
billing cycle end divide the totel by the number of days in the billing cycle This gives
us the “average daily balance.”

The periodic rate changes are computed by multiplying the *average daily balance”
by the number of days in the billing cycle and applying the daily periodic rates

Due to the account being a variable rate line of credit, the penodic rate can vary.
Daily accrud methods subject 1o graduated periodic rates

We figure a portion of the finance charge on your account by applying the appropnae
periodic rates to the appropriate portions of the “daily balance.” We take the
begnning balance of your account each day, add any new (purchases, advances,
loans) and subtract any payments or credts This gives us the “daily balences.” We
then dvide the daily balances into the segments specified on the face of this
statement, apply the applicable periodic rate to each segment and total the results
This gives us the daily penodic rate finance charge. We then add up all the daly
periodic rate finance charges for each dey i the billing cycle to get the (Interest
Charge) component of the tota finance charge in the billing cycle
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FUNTYME RENTALS LLC

providing affordable fun

INVOICE

DATE: May 14, 2019
Gainesville, FL 32605 INVOICE # 11-Oct-18
352.507.8418 FOR: Bounce House
Bill To:
REICHERT HOUSE
GAINESVILLE FLORIDA 32641
(352) 371-2347

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Bounce House Rental 200.00
Popcorn Machine Rental
Cotton Candy Machine
TOTAL $200.00

Make all checks payable to FUNTYME RENTALS LLC

If you have any questions concerning this invoice feel free to contact us.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!




1512018 Gmail - Fwd: SupersnulE wuwv=s

i‘vﬂ G["na “ Reichert House <reicherthouseZ@gmail.com>

- _._.-_.___._,_——_,___—— -

e e

e s = ..__-._——____,_— o e e T — I

__‘_,_—-——'""—-'_—__,‘——-—"_
Fwd: SuperShuttle Booking Conflrmatlon #5829312, #5829311

Wed, Jul 25, 2018 at 12:13 AM

John Alexander <ua|ex54@gma|\ .com
To: gladden boxing <g\addenboxmgclub@gmall .com>, Reichert House <Reichenhouse2@gmail.com>

FYi

... Forwarded message
From: superShuttie <info@t. supershuttle com>

Date: Wed, Jul 25,2018 at 12: 05 AM
Subject: SuperShume Bookmg Confirmation #5829312, #5820311

To: uualexsd'@gma“ com <ualex 4@gmai|.com>

view this email in your DIOWS==. browser.

Manage your trip in the app-

Supes'Shuttle

Thank you for choosing SuperShutt\e, John Alexander!

$1 68.00Total Charge payment Method: Credit Card 3929

Confirmation# 5829312

Pickup Date & Time:
Wednesday, July 25, 2018 02 -20PM

A aail.google.com!maillulOl’?ui=2&ik=3eb986bb8b&isveGFNQ3PNISPM|.en.&cbl=gmailrfe_1 80717.14 __p6&vlew=pt&msg=164cfa4bef214572&s, ]



¢ DCA Washington National

€ Bolger Center 9600 Newbridge Dr
Potomac, MD 20854

$84OO Manage Trip

Fare Details

Fare: $82.00
Driver Fee: $2.00

Trip Details

Reservation Type: Shared Ride
Wheelchair Accessible? No

Passenger Count: 6

Passenger Name(s): John Alexander

Phone: 352-575-8588

Bag(s): 6

Flight Details: Wednesday, July 25, 2018 02:20PM,
Domestic Flight: - AA #5434

Confirmation# 5829311

Pickup Date & Time:
Sunday, July 29, 2018 06:40AM - 06:55AM

Our 15-minute pick-up window means that the van will normally arrive within 15 minutes
of your scheduled pickup time. Please make sure that you are completely ready to go at
the beginning of your scheduled pickup time window so that you will not keep other

passengers waiting!

€ Bolger Center 9600 Newbridge Dr
Potomac, MD 20854

® DCA - Washington National

https:/imail.google.com/mail/u/0/7ui=28ik=3eb9BEbbBbRjsver=FNQIPNISPML.en.&cbi=gmail_fe_180717.14_p6aview=plamsg=164ciadber2145728s... 204



7125/2018

hitps:/imail.google.com/mailfu/0/?ui=2&ik=3eb986bbBbajsver=FNQ3PNISPMI.en.&cbi=gmall_fe_180717.14 _pBA&view=pt&msg=164cfadbef2145724s. .

Grmail - Fwd: SuperShuttle Booking Confirmation #5829312, #5829311

$8400 Manage Trip

Fare Details

Fare: $82.00
Driver Fee: $2.00

Trip Details

Reservation Type: Shared Ride
Wheelchair Accessible? No
Passenger Count: 6

Passenger Name(s): John Alexander
Phone: 352-575-8588

Bag(s): 6

Flight Details: Sunday, July 29, 2018 09:40AM,
Domestic Flight: - AA #5434

Special Instructions

After collecting your luggage, checkin with the SuperShuttle App, or with
our uniformed Representative. After-hours call 410-859-1170. After
checkin follow the Shared Van signs: Terminal A: Report to the uniformed
SuperShuttle Rep. by Door #1 just inside Terminal A who will assist you to
the Boarding Zone located on the middle traffic island. Terminal B: From
the Bag Claim level, take Elevator between Door #6 and #7 up to
Ticketing/Checkin Level. Exit at Door #3 or #4 and report to our uniformed
SuperShuttle Rep. at the Boarding Zone. Terminal C: Go to Terminal B.
From the Bag Claim level, take Elevator between Door #6 and #7 up to
Ticketing/Checkin Level. Exit at Door #3 or #4 and report to our uniformed
SuperShuttle Rep. at the Boarding Zone. Representatives are available
from 7:00 AM to 12:00 AM daily. After-hours or if you need assistance call
727-299-2293.

We value your safety. Please wear your seatbeit during your ride with us.

Cancel your reservation.
Review our change/cancellation policies.

£dit trip ._ Locateride

Book hotel

Airport rides made simple.

GRONG©,

3/4



7/25/2018

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/7ui=2 &ik=

Gmail - Fwd: SuperShutile Booking Confirmation #5829312, #5828311

Book 3 ride Locations Help Center

2 Dewn cad caibe

GETIT QN 4
?’ Google Play @& App Store

Please do not reply to this email.
SuperShuttle International

14500 N. Northsight Bivd., Ste. 329, Scottsdale, AZ 85260
All rights reserved. 2018 Privacy | Terms

3eb986bb8b&jsver=FNQSPNISPMl.en.&cb!=gmal|_fe_180717.14 _pB&view=pt&msg=164cfadbef2145728s... 4/4
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Reichert House Purchase Requisition Form
1704 SE 2nd Avenue
Gainesville, Florida 32641

’ *e :
Rejichert House
Equipping Young Mon For Life

Vendor

Fd

Date Needed

| Date | 6‘2?’/_&’

Contact

Phone

Fax

Address

City/State/Zi

Reason for Purchase: /5 olr> - //“; o0

1 2o ( foes //m/

==

/’/M%M/ A 2107 Lot =23 |77

BV izil T S %

Ha! 1Z;E<15f),/ﬁﬂéké$‘; A A =
10/ £ (- Prlo) IR fuctyes =22

/70 ZLAUL __ / { 07

225/8 | [ jprmtA —C [ S PA— Lo / =

Additional Instructions:

Total Estimated Co

%M /4[% Lot

Print Name




S of receipt { -~ wour ~, .
T L RSB e TH3KauTB I

o¥
We .inarc 2, .
372-3191 Mar:DANLE! s Tk
Y A
AL X BT
03871 0°% 002248 1 IRt 07612 °
0 T
1o !
b eig - SUBTOTAL .30
1 '6.500 % , 0.46
TITAL 9 4F
cASH iEND  20.00
CHANGE LUE 1.54

ITEHS bULD Z

\ll\ll' “““\\\l‘\ l'\'i’l\\%a:f.‘f"“‘“E\“\l““”m I //I

-,\,P " Lull‘ L)

il

Use Ualmar Pé ty

el ¢

e

Eﬂszﬁizk-
g
® & ¢ of receir: fr. wour chance

1000 ID ﬁ 'H3u501BZGNK

\Aﬁnﬂfl\d"’
362-372-3191 % Mar : DANTEL HUUVER
1800 NE 12TH AVE

GAINESVILLE FL 32641
o1 03877 OP$ 0C3072 TE% 15 TR# 02182

PEROXIDE 068113117583 __0.88
PEROXIDE 0681131117583 _.-0.88
MENS BELT  OB£3449155532 1e.uv X
RUSTLER JEAM 00E107101034  #41.97 X

RUSTLER JEAM 00E107101025
SUBTOTAL 37.70

TAX 1 6.500 % 2.34
OTHL 40.04

LEBIT TEND 40.04

NGI: DUE 0.00

CHAN
EFT DEBIT PRV i 10N PRIMARY
40,04 TOTAL PUICHRSE
US DEBIT- 2768 I O REF # 817300646185
HETEOE¥TID' 006€ APPR CONF 718341

E
AID R0000000IBOES0
TC 06FBETA91B3DS 355

#Pin Verified
TERHINHL 8 HX024159

I IN IINIIII lll« Il I!IIH IIIIHIE [N

Use Ualnari Pau to save uour recelpfs

-ﬁg‘ﬁ é

PIZZA HUT ¢
CARRY._OUT

Ticket # 0056
ITtem Count: 4

ENTERED BY

EMILY
027922 04/02/18 07:02PM
01 1 Medium 10.99
Hand toss
Cheese
Chicken
Bacon
02 1 m 10,99
Haiw toss
Cheese
Chicken .
Bacon
03 1 Medium 10.99
Hand toss
Cheese
Pepperoni
It Sausag
04 ) Medium 10.99
Hand toss
Cheese
Pepperoni
It Sausag
COUPON (70) 20,00
Subtota) 23.96
SALES TAX 1.56
Balance Due 25.52
Amt Tendered
Cash 30.50
Change 4.98

(352)308- 1178
WM PLLZARUT  COM

OFF RINY AP AFPAFIRT BRAn aae

©LL DAPY AL DEACIDT £NAD AM ACTED

Chance To Win $1000

CODE: 78vk t7wk gad

He'd Love To Hear fbout Your Experience.
Enter The Code Above For A Chance to Yin!

tellpizzahut .com

F DEFEIDT END AM ALCED



See back of receipt for your chance
to win $1000 ID #:7M42J7CQ2HD

Walmart > ,p

Save money. Live better.

352-371-3171 Mor:MATTHEW BARNETT
2900 SW 42ND ST
GAINESVILLE f1 32608
ST# 01081 OP# 009045 TE# 45 TR# 06532

WHITEWHEAT 007225001739 F 2.68 0
GV HNY WHEAT 007874203639 F 1.53 0
OM HNY TRKY 004470006420 F 2.98 0
OM HNY TRKY 004470006420 F 2.98 0
WEL GRP JEL 004180050150 F 1.68 0
BAR BL FRKS 001590000209 F 1.00 0
BAR BL FRKS 001590000209 F 1.00 0
BAR BL FRKS 001550000209 F 1.00 0

VOIDED BANKCARD TRANSACTION
TERMINAL # SC011547
TRANSACTION NOT COMPLETE
07/25/18 18:53:47
SUBTOTAL 14.85
TOTAL 14.85
DEBIT TEND 14.85
CHANGE DUE 0.00

Publ X

fGaihe willg Shopping Centler
1302 N. Main St,
Gainesville, FL 3Zoul
Store Manager: Ellen Jones
352-375-2919
DELI TEA RAS3RY H

1¢ 2 FOR 3.00 1.50 7
You Saved 0.39 '

DELT TEA PEACH 1/2

1€ 2F0R 3.00 1.60 T
You Saved 0.39

G TEA ORANGE PEEL

168 2 FOR 5.00 2507
You Saved 0.79

SOLO 1007 cuPs 3.49
PUB 6-7/8" P/PLATE 2.89
RASP COF CK 4.99
ALMOND COF CK 4,99

Promot ion 4.99

TAX EXEMPT #

EFT DEBIT gﬁrcﬁggg PRIMARY
14.85 TOTAL PUR ]
ACCOUNT #- 6537 S REF # 1042000314 Order Total 16.87
NETWORK ID. 0081 APPR CODE 593919 @rand Total l§.8]
TERMINAL # sc01}547 e Deg1t Payment 16.87
07/25/18 :54: Change .
ST O g 45
922 2145 0 , _ ‘
A : TAX FORGIVEN 0.78
Spec1a] Pr1ce Savi, 6.56
18:54:15 *4***1*******#**#*4{04el#l*#ii#&##**##
Olffﬁﬁgiong COPY#xx * Your Savings at Publix %
Use Walmart Pay to save your receipts. ¥ 6.56 *

R L ST FE T PO 2 PRy

E!’:'!.t"": R I e, S I
AR PRESTO!

FeE: Trace #: 525278

[ gl Reference #: 0010611538

Acct #: XXXXXXXXXXXX2758
Debit Purchase FROM CHECKING
Amount: $16.87

DEBIT CARD PURLHASE
A0000000980840 US DEBIT
Entry Method: Chip Read
Mode : Issuer-PIN Verified

Your cashier was Fboni
07/10/2018 17:09 S0795 R152 3238 (0414

Explore the many ways to save at Publin.
View bargains at publix. com/savingsiyle

Publix Super Markets, Inc.
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INTRA~QFFICE COMMUNICATIO

TO: Reichert House Administration
FROM: Officer A. Doualehi #798
DATE: February 14, 2019

RE: 10C For missing reciept

On July 27, 2018, BOLD Intervention Specialist, Robert Wright made several
purchases for the BOLD program members.

The total amount of the purchase consisted of $133.61.

After reimbursing R. Wright, the receipt to this transaction was misplaced.

Officer A. Doualehi #798



